PUTNAM COMMONS
MARCH 29, 2024 SARATOGA SPRINGS, NYEngineering, Architecture & Surveying, D.P.C
2 Elton Street, Rochester, New York 14607
t: 585.586.0490
EAST PERSPECTIVE - PUTNAM STREET
SHEET NAME PUTNAM COMMONS
MARCH 29, 2024 SARATOGA SPRINGS, NYEngineering, Architecture & Surveying, D.P.C

 26" Flat Rough-In Plates  model # RIP4
Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars  model # FRP4
ORDERING GUIDE  Example: LL4RR - 30K - WH
  CCT Trim Finish Goof Ring OD 5 3/4" model # GR4
LL4RR - xxK - xx
2700K   27K WH White
3000K   30K BK Black COMPLIANCE
4000K   40K Type IC
DTW 30K-18K  3018K Air-Tight
5CCT 5CCT User Selectable 27-30-35-40-50K Open Plenum
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
         Type IC, Air-Tight, Wet & Plenum Rated
Order Separately as
mailing addresses
warehouses
Model #:                                                                          Qty:
   Dim to Warm 3000K to 1800K
4" Round Regressed Open Plenum LED 14.5W
AVAILABLE TRIMS
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
Project:
Location:
Notes:
SPECIFICATION
model # LLL-LD1535TR
PUTNAM COMMONS
MARCH 29, 2024 SARATOGA SPRINGS, NYEngineering, Architecture & Surveying, D.P.C
2 Elton Street, Rochester, New York 14607
t: 585.586.0490
BUILDING CONCEPT
Double Hung windows
Red Brick